DC LINKS
LIHC - LICP
VERS. 05-18
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E     Certificate Number  20140422-E365338 Report Reference  E365338-20140422 Issue Date  2014-APRIL-22
 William R. Carney, Director, North American Certification Programs
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at www.ul.com/contactus

A rms
Ip
kA peak
IS
kA peak
Ws
Joule
Can
diameter
mm
Height
mm
Terminal
F Inner M6
S Screw M6
DCMF0900A0600X136A 900 0,77 ≤45 3,56 84 3,4 33 162 85 136 F
DCMF1400A0600X184A 1400 0,98 ≤50 2,93 84 3,3 34 252 85 184 F
DCMF1700A0600Y136A 1700 0,64 ≤45 2,20 117 6,3 63 306 116 136 F
DCMF2100A0600X256A 2100 1,28 ≤60 2,31 82 3,3 34 378 85 256 F
DCMF2700A0600Y184A 2700 0,79 ≤50 1,86 117 6,4 63 486 116 184 F
DCMF2900A0600X336A 2900 1,67 ≤70 1,82 81 3,1 32 522 85 336 F
DCMF4000A0600Y256A 4000 1,00 ≤60 1,53 116 6,2 64 720 116 256 F
DCMF5500A0600Y336A 5500 1,24 ≤70 1,26 114 6,3 63 990 116 336 F
DCMF0450A0600X075C 450 1,04 ≤45 7,07 51 1,7 17 81 85 75 F
DCMF0700A0600X101C 700 1,36 ≤45 6,18 48 1,7 16 126 85 101 F
DCMF1100A0600X136C 1100 1,80 ≤45 5,01 46 1,6 17 198 85 136 F
DCMF1300A0600Y101C 1300 0,95 ≤45 4,06 72 3,1 31 234 116 101 F
DCMF1400A0600X184C 1400 2,42 ≤50 3,91 47 1,6 16 252 85 184 F
DCMF2100A0600Y136C 2100 1,20 ≤45 3,46 70 3,2 32 378 116 136 F
DCMF2800A0600Y184C 2800 1,52 ≤50 2,92 68 3,2 32 504 116 184 F
DCMF0650A0700X136A 650 0,83 ≤45 3,65 79 2,7 27 159 85 136 F
DCMF1000A0700X184A 1000 1,07 ≤50 3,04 78 2,7 27 245 85 184 F
DCMF1270A0700Y136A 1270 0,67 ≤45 2,22 116 5,3 52 311 116 136 F
DCMF1500A0700X256A 1500 1,41 ≤60 2,39 77 2,5 27 368 85 256 F
DCMF1970A0700Y184A 1970 0,83 ≤50 1,90 114 5,3 52 483 116 184 F
DCMF2000A0700X336A 2000 1,84 ≤70 1,85 78 2,5 26 490 85 336 F
DCMF2970A0700Y256A 2970 1,05 ≤60 1,56 112 5,0 53 728 116 256 F
DCMF4000A0700Y336A 4000 1,32 ≤70 1,30 108 5,0 51 980 116 336 F
DCMF0320A0700X075C 320 1,17 ≤45 7,21 48 1,3 13 78 85 75 F
DCMF0500A0700X101C 500 1,55 ≤45 6,32 44 1,3 13 123 85 101 F
DCMF0750A0700X136C 750 2,09 ≤45 5,09 43 1,3 13 184 85 136 F
DCMF0980A0700Y101C 980 1,02 ≤45 4,09 70 2,6 26 240 116 101 F
DCMF1000A0700X184C 1000 2,78 ≤50 4,00 42 1,2 13 245 85 184 F
DCMF1470A0700Y136C 1470 1,33 ≤45 3,56 65 2,5 26 360 116 136 F
DCMF2000A0700Y184C 2000 1,70 ≤50 3,02 62 2,5 26 490 116 184 F
DCMF0500A0900X136A 500 0,85 ≤45 3,67 78 2,4 24 203 134 136 F
DCMF0770A0900X184A 770 1,09 ≤50 3,05 77 2,3 24 312 85 184 F
DCMF0970A0900Y136A 970 0,68 ≤45 2,25 112 4,7 47 393 134 136 F
DCMF1200A0900X256A 1200 1,39 ≤60 2,37 77 2,4 25 486 85 256 F
DCMF1500A0900Y184A 1500 0,84 ≤50 1,93 110 4,5 47 608 116 184 F
DCMF1600A0900X336A 1600 1,80 ≤70 1,84 78 2,4 24 648 85 336 F
DCMF2200A0900Y256A 2200 1,07 ≤60 1,60 108 4,4 47 891 116 256 F
DCMF3100A0900Y336A 3100 1,32 ≤70 1,30 108 4,5 48 1256 116 336 F
DCMF0250A0900X075C 250 1,20 ≤45 7,25 46 1,2 12 101 85 75 F
DCMF0380A0900X101C 380 1,59 ≤45 6,33 44 1,1 12 154 98 101 F
DCMF0580A0900X136C 580 2,10 ≤45 5,11 43 1,2 12 235 85 136 F
DCMF0750A0900Y101C 750 1,04 ≤45 4,14 67 2,3 23 304 116 101 F
DCMF0800A0900X184C 800 2,70 ≤50 3,99 43 1,2 12 324 175 184 F
DCMF1100A0900Y136C 1100 1,36 ≤45 3,60 64 2,2 23 446 116 136 F
DCMF1570A0900Y184C 1570 1,68 ≤50 3,00 63 2,4 24 636 178 184 F
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current

A rms
Ip
kA peak
IS
kA peak
Ws
Joule
Can
diameter
mm
Height
mm
Terminal
F Inner M6
S Screw M6
DCMF0320A1100X136A 320 0,92 ≤45 3,78 73 2,0 20 194 85 136 F
DCMF0500A1100X184A 500 1,17 ≤50 3,13 72 1,8 20 303 85 184 F
DCMF0610A1100Y136A 610 0,72 ≤45 2,33 106 3,6 38 369 116 136 F
DCMF0750A1100X256A 750 1,54 ≤60 2,43 73 1,8 19 454 85 256 F
DCMF0970A1100Y184A 970 0,88 ≤50 1,98 106 3,6 38 587 116 184 F
DCMF1100A1100X336A 1100 1,95 ≤70 1,89 73 2,0 20 666 85 336 F
DCMF1500A1100Y256A 1500 1,13 ≤60 1,65 103 3,4 36 908 116 256 F
DCMF2000A1100Y336A 2000 1,40 ≤70 1,35 102 3,7 38 1210 116 336 F
DCMF0160A1100X075C 160 1,35 ≤45 7,37 42 0,9 9 97 85 75 F
DCMF0250A1100X101C 250 1,75 ≤45 6,40 41 0,9 10 151 85 101 F
DCMF0420A1100X136C 420 2,23 ≤45 4,96 46 1,1 11 254 85 136 F
DCMF0490A1100Y101C 490 1,12 ≤45 4,20 64 1,9 19 296 116 101 F
DCMF0510A1100X184C 510 3,05 ≤50 4,01 41 0,9 10 309 85 184 F
DCMF0720A1100Y136C 720 1,47 ≤45 3,66 61 1,8 19 436 116 136 F
DCMF1000A1100Y184C 1000 1,86 ≤50 3,06 60 1,8 19 605 116 184 F
DCMF0210A1300X136A 210 1,04 ≤45 3,92 65 1,6 16 177 85 136 F
DCMF0330A1300X184A 330 1,33 ≤50 3,23 66 1,6 16 279 85 184 F
DCMF0420A1300Y136A 420 0,78 ≤45 2,42 98 3,0 31 355 116 136 F
DCMF0500A1300X256A 500 1,74 ≤60 2,52 67 1,6 16 423 85 256 F
DCMF0650A1300Y184A 650 0,96 ≤50 2,05 100 3,1 32 549 116 184 F
DCMF0700A1300X336A 700 2,28 ≤70 1,95 67 1,5 16 592 85 336 F
DCMF1000A1300Y256A 1000 1,24 ≤60 1,72 96 3,0 31 845 116 256 F
DCMF1300A1300Y336A 1300 1,56 ≤70 1,41 95 3,0 30 1099 116 336 F
DCMF0100A1300X075C 100 1,64 ≤45 7,63 37 0,7 8 85 85 75 F
DCMF0170A1300X101C 170 2,02 ≤45 6,46 38 0,8 8 144 85 101 F
DCMF0270A1300X136C 270 2,69 ≤45 5,21 37 0,8 8 228 85 136 F
DCMF0320A1300Y101C 320 1,29 ≤45 4,34 58 1,5 16 270 116 101 F
DCMF0350A1300X184C 350 3,67 ≤50 4,08 37 0,8 8 296 85 184 F
DCMF0500A1300Y136C 500 1,70 ≤45 3,76 56 1,5 15 423 116 136 F
DCMF0670A1300Y184C 670 2,13 ≤50 3,14 55 1,6 16 566 116 184 F
DCMF0150A1500X136A 150 1,16 ≤45 4,03 60,0 1 13 169 85 136 F
DCMF0250A1500X184A 250 1,44 ≤50 3,25 63,9 1 14 281 85 184 F
DCMF0300A1500Y136A 300 0,83 ≤45 2,46 93,3 3 26 338 116 136 F
DCMF0370A1500X256A 370 1,92 ≤60 2,56 63,3 1 14 416 85 256 F
DCMF0470A1500Y184A 470 1,04 ≤50 2,12 94,0 3 27 529 116 184 F
DCMF0550A1500X336A 550 2,52 ≤70 1,99 62,3 1 14 619 85 336 F
DCMF0720A1500Y256A 720 1,32 ≤60 1,76 91,2 3 27 810 116 256 F
DCMF1000A1500Y336A 1000 1,65 ≤70 1,44 91,1 3 28 1125 116 336 F
DCMF0080A1500X075C 80 1,74 ≤45 7,49 35,5 1 7 90 85 75 F
DCMF0120A1500X101C 120 2,36 ≤45 6,60 34,1 1 7 135 85 101 F
DCMF0180A1500X136C 180 3,17 ≤45 5,30 34,0 1 7 203 85 136 F
DCMF0220A1500Y101C 220 1,50 ≤45 4,51 52,8 1 13 248 116 101 F
DCMF0250A1500X184C 250 4,29 ≤50 4,14 33,3 1 6 281 85 184 F
DCMF0350A1500Y136C 350 1,89 ≤45 3,82 52,1 1 13 394 116 136 F
DCMF0500A1500Y184C 500 2,36 ≤50 3,20 51,1 1 14 563 116 184 F
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current

A rms
Ip
kA peak
IS
kA peak
Ws
Joule
Can
diameter
mm
Height
mm
Terminal
F Inner M6
S Screw M6
DCMF0110A1700X136A 110 1,01 ≤45 3,96 62 1,2 12 159 85 136 F
DCMF0170A1700X184A 170 1,33 ≤50 3,28 64 1,1 12 246 85 184 F
DCMF0220A1700Y136A 220 0,76 ≤45 2,42 95 2,4 24 318 116 136 F
DCMF0300A1700X256A 300 1,67 ≤60 2,49 68 1,2 13 434 85 256 F
DCMF0350A1700Y184A 350 0,94 ≤50 2,07 97 2,3 24 506 116 184 F
DCMF0410A1700X336A 410 2,24 ≤70 1,94 67 1,1 12 592 85 336 F
DCMF0540A1700Y256A 540 1,20 ≤60 1,69 98 2,3 25 780 116 256 F
DCMF0800A1700Y336A 800 1,51 ≤70 1,40 96 2,3 23 1156 116 336 F
DCMF0060A1700X075C 60 1,48 ≤45 7,45 37 0,6 6 87 85 75 F
DCMF0090A1700X101C 90 2,06 ≤45 6,57 36 0,6 6 130 85 101 F
DCMF0140A1700X136C 140 2,74 ≤45 5,27 36 0,6 6 202 85 136 F
DCMF0170A1700Y101C 170 1,27 ≤45 4,37 57 1,2 12 246 116 101 F
DCMF0190A1700X184C 190 3,64 ≤50 4,09 36 0,6 6 275 85 184 F
DCMF0270A1700Y136C 270 1,68 ≤45 3,78 55 1,1 12 390 116 136 F
DCMF0400A1700Y184C 400 2,08 ≤50 3,14 55 1,2 12 578 116 184 F
DCMF0070A2100X136A 70 1,02 ≤45 4,01 59 1,0 10 154 85 136 F
DCMF0110A2100X184A 110 1,31 ≤50 3,30 62 0,9 10 243 85 184 F
DCMF0140A2100Y136A 140 0,76 ≤45 2,48 90 1,9 19 309 116 136 F
DCMF0180A2100X256A 180 1,74 ≤60 2,55 64 1,0 10 397 85 256 F
DCMF0220A2100Y184A 220 0,97 ≤50 2,13 93 1,8 19 485 116 184 F
DCMF0260A2100X336A 260 2,27 ≤70 1,95 66 0,9 10 573 85 336 F
DCMF0330A2100Y256A 330 1,23 ≤60 1,73 94 1,9 19 728 116 256 F
DCMF0500A2100Y336A 500 1,54 ≤70 1,41 96 1,9 19 1103 116 336 F
DCMF0035A2100X075C 35 1,54 ≤45 7,63 33 0,5 5 77 85 75 F
DCMF0060A2100X101C 60 1,98 ≤45 6,52 35 0,5 5 132 85 101 F
DCMF0090A2100X136C 90 2,74 ≤45 5,27 35 0,5 5 198 85 136 F
DCMF0100A2100Y101C 100 1,33 ≤45 4,51 52 0,9 9 221 116 101 F
DCMF0120A2100X184C 120 3,83 ≤50 4,12 35 0,4 4 265 85 184 F
DCMF0170A2100Y136C 170 1,70 ≤45 3,81 53 0,9 9 375 116 136 F
DCMF0250A2100Y184C 250 2,14 ≤50 3,16 54 0,9 9 551 116 184 F
DCMF0050A2500X136A 50 1,12 ≤45 4,08 53 0,8 8 156 85 136 F
DCMF0077A2500X184A 77 1,47 ≤50 3,37 56 0,8 8 241 85 184 F
DCMF0090A2500Y136A 90 0,84 ≤45 2,63 80 1,5 15 281 116 136 F
DCMF0120A2500X256A 120 2,02 ≤60 2,62 59 0,8 8 375 85 256 F
DCMF0150A2500Y184A 150 1,05 ≤50 2,20 87 1,5 16 469 116 184 F
DCMF0170A2500X336A 170 2,69 ≤70 2,03 59 0,7 8 531 85 336 F
DCMF0220A2500Y256A 220 1,37 ≤60 1,82 86 1,5 15 688 116 256 F
DCMF0330A2500Y336A 330 1,72 ≤70 1,48 88 1,5 16 1031 116 336 F
DCMF0025A2500X075C 25 1,74 ≤45 7,65 29 0,4 4 78 85 75 F
DCMF0040A2500X101C 40 2,36 ≤45 6,65 31 0,4 4 125 85 101 F
DCMF0060A2500X136C 60 3,30 ≤45 5,36 31 0,4 4 188 85 136 F
DCMF0075A2500Y101C 75 1,43 ≤45 4,47 50 0,8 8 234 116 101 F
DCMF0085A2500X184C 85 4,40 ≤50 4,15 32 0,4 4 266 85 184 F
DCMF0120A2500Y136C 120 1,92 ≤45 3,88 49 0,8 8 375 116 136 F
DCMF0170A2500Y184C 170 2,49 ≤50 3,25 48 0,8 8 531 116 184 F
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current
Compact Capacitance With High Current Strength
Large Capacitance With Maximum Current

kA peak
Is
kA peak
Ws
Joule Design
Can
diameter
mm
Height
mm
Terminal
F = Inner
S = Screw
Terminal
dimension
LIHC170S0600B40PP 170 0,75 30 8,17 56 1,4 14 31 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC280S0600B51PP 280 0,89 35 8,05 53 1,4 14 50 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP300F0600B54AP 300 0,73 10 4,05 82 1,5 15 54 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC390S0600B65PP 390 1,00 40 7,88 50 1,5 14 70 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP650F0600B93AP 650 1,16 25 3,86 66 1,5 15 117 A2 90 93 F M8
LIHC100S0900B40PP 100 0,91 30 8,26 50 1,0 11 41 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC160S0900B51PP 160 1,08 35 8,24 47 1,0 11 65 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP170F0900B54AP 170 0,88 10 3,99 50 1,2 12 69 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC220S0900B65PP 220 1,20 40 7,99 45 1,1 11 89 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP370F0900B93AP 370 1,35 25 3,83 62 1,2 12 150 A2 90 93 F M8
LIHC060S1100B40PP 60 1,04 30 8,40 45 0,8 8 36 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC100S1100B51PP 100 1,20 35 8,30 43 0,8 9 61 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP110F1100B54AP 110 1,00 10 3,96 70 1,0 9 67 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC140S1100B65PP 140 1,34 40 8,03 42 0,9 8 85 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP240F1100B93AP 240 1,53 25 3,83 59 0,9 10 145 A2 90 93 F M8
LIHC041S1300B40PP 41 1,23 30 8,43 41 0,7 7 35 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC068S1300B51PP 68 1,42 35 8,34 40 0,7 7 57 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP075F1300B54AP 75 1,21 10 3,98 62 0,8 8 63 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC092S1300B65PP 92 1,61 40 8,12 38 0,7 6 78 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP160F1300B93AP 160 1,84 25 3,82 53 0,8 8 135 A2 90 93 F M8
LIHC029S1500B40PP 29 1,40 30 8,41 39 0,6 6 33 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC050S1500B51PP 50 1,61 35 8,39 37 0,6 6 56 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP055F1500B54AP 55 1,39 10 3,96 58 0,6 7 62 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC070S1500B65PP 70 1,84 40 8,04 37 0,6 6 79 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP120F1500B93AP 120 2,17 25 3,83 49 0,7 7 135 A2 90 93 F M8
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
DC LINKS / LIHC - LICP
CONDENSATORI AD ALTA DENSITÀ DI ENERGIA E BASSE PERDITE , PER APPLICAZIONI DC
LOW-LOSS HIGH ENERGY-DENSITY CAPACITORS FOR DC APPLICATION
КОНДЕНСАТОРЫ ВЫСОКОЙ ЭНЕРГЕТИЧЕСКОЙ ПЛОТНОСТИ И НИЗКОГО УРОВНЯ ПОТЕРЬ, ДЛЯ DC КОНТУРОВ
LIHC120S0700B40PP 120 0,86 30 8,30 52 1,2 12 29 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC200S0700B51PP 200 1,02 35 8,20 49 1,2 12 49 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP230F0700B54AP 230 0,82 10 4,00 77 1,3 14 56 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC280S0700B65PP 280 1,15 40 7,96 47 1,2 12 69 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP500F0700B93AP 500 1,31 25 3,84 64 1,3 14 123 A2 90 93 F M8
Su richiesta sono disponibili correnti più alte - On request higher current avaible - По запросу доступны высшие токи
Un = 600 Vdc Us = 900 V Ur = 100 Vdc
Un = 700 Vdc Us = 1050 V Ur = 200 Vdc
Un = 900 Vdc Us = 1350 V Ur = 200 Vdc

kA peak
Is
kA peak
Ws
Joule Design
Can
diameter
mm
Height
mm
Terminal
F = Inner
S = Screw
Terminal
dimension
LIHC019S1700B40PP 19 1,55 30 8,40 36 0,5 5 27 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC033S1700B51PP 33 1,80 35 8,45 35 0,5 5 48 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP038F1700B54AP 38 1,54 10 3,96 55 0,6 6 55 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC047S1700B65PP 47 2,08 40 8,13 34 0,5 5 68 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP087F1700B93AP 87 2,41 25 3,82 46 0,6 6 126 A2 90 93 F M8
LIHC008S2500B40PP 8 1,41 30 8,51 32 0,3 3 23 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC014S2500B51PP 14 1,64 35 8,34 36 0,3 3 44 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP015F2500B54AP 15 1,40 10 4,00 53 0,4 4 47 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC020S2500B65PP 20 1,85 40 8,07 34 0,3 3 63 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP037F2500B93AP 37 2,21 25 3,82 47 0,4 4 116 A2 90 93 F M8
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
Low Inductance High Current DC Capacitors
LIHC011S2100B40PP 11 1,19 30 8,44 37 0,4 4 24 A1 82 40 S M8 x 20
LIHC020S2100B51PP 20 1,36 35 8,36 38 0,4 4 44 A1 82 51 S M8 x 20
LICP022F2100B54AP 22 1,17 10 3,98 59 0,4 5 49 A2 90 53 F M8
LIHC028S2100B65PP 28 1,62 40 8,10 37 0,4 4 62 A1 82 65 S M8 x 20
LICP053F2100B93AP 53 1,87 25 3,84 51 0,4 5 117 A2 90 93 F M8
Su richiesta sono disponibili correnti più alte - On request higher current avaible - По запросу доступны высшие токи
Un = 1700 Vdc Us = 2500 V Ur = 350 Vdc
Un = 2100 Vdc Us = 3150 V Ur = 550 Vdc
Un = 2500 Vdc Us = 3750 V Ur = 600 Vdc